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Save 25% on select tickets during Overture’s Cyber Weekend 
Sale 

 
Madison, Wis. (Nov. 25, 2024) — Your family and friends will love you (even more than they already 
do!) when you give them the gift of Overture tickets this holiday season. Shop Overture’s online-only 
Cyber Weekend Sale from Wednesday, Nov. 27 at 6 p.m. through Monday, Dec. 2 at 11:59 p.m. to 
purchase select tickets to more than 40 Overture and resident company shows at discounted pricing. 
Tickets are available at overture.org.  
 
P.S. Be sure to get a few tickets to tuck into your own stocking, too! 
 

Online only. Subject to availability. Does not apply to prior purchases.  
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Discount will be applied once seats are in your shopping cart.   
 
The Cyber Weekend Sale includes the following shows: 
 

Broadway at Overture  
 

• Funny Girl, Tuesday, Dec. 31 – Sunday, Jan. 5, $121.08 sections only, excludes matinees 

• Shucked, Tuesday, Feb. 4 – Sunday, Feb. 9, Balcony seats only 
 

Overture Presents 
 

• Alton Brown Live: Last Bite, Wednesday, April 16 – excludes $80 and VIP ($204) tickets, capped at 
100 

• Baby Wants Candy, Saturday, Jan. 11 

• Black Violin, Friday, April 25 

• Chris Grace as Scarlett Johannson, Sunday, Jan. 12 

• Danae Hays: The First Time Tour, Saturday, April 12 – 50 tickets in $46 section and 50 tickets in 
$36 section 

• Danú, Saturday, March 15 

• Goodnight Moon & The Runaway Bunny, Sunday, May 4 

• Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows™ Part 1 in Concert, Saturday, April 5 – $68 and $58 sections 
only, capped at 100 tickets per show 

• Insidious: The Further You Fear, Thursday, Jan. 23 – excludes $79 seats  

• Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra with Wynton Marsalis, Wednesday, Jan. 29 

• Jim Henson’s Fraggle Rock: Back to the Rock Live, Saturday, March 1 

• National Geographic Live: Rise of T. rex with Paleontologist Lindsay Zanno, Tuesday, Jan. 14 

• National Geographic Live: Diving the Great Barrier Reef with Marine Biologist Erika Woolsey, 
Tuesday, April 15 

• Newsboys, Sunday, April 27 

• Sesame Street Live! Say Hello, Wednesday, May 28 – excludes $65 section 

• Shamrock Tenors, Wednesday, March 26 

• The Kinsey Sicks, Friday, Jan. 10 

• The Peking Acrobats, Friday, Feb. 28 

• The Red Hot Chilli Pipers, Saturday, March 29 

• ‘Twas a Girls Night Before Christmas: The Musical, Sunday, Dec. 22 

• Twyla Tharp Dance, Tuesday, April 15 

 
Resident Companies  
 
Children’s Theater of Madison  

• 25% off ALL remaining 2024/25 shows, including A Christmas Carol, Rodgers & Hammerstein’s 
Cinderella Enchanted Edition, Elephant & Piggie’s “We are in a Play” and The Trials 

• Discount applies to all prices 
 
Forward Theater 

• 25% off Summer, 1976 – $46 seats only, four ticket limit 

• 25% off A Case for the Existence of God – $46 seats only, four ticket limit 
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• Discount applies to standard or senior prices only (does not apply to student/educator prices), 
excludes Thursday previews 

 
Kanopy Dance  

• 25% off Winter Fantasia: Reimagined on Thursday, Dec. 5, 7 p.m. and Sunday, Dec. 8, 4 p.m. 

• 25% off Inner Passages on Saturday, April 26, 3 p.m. 

• Discount applies to standard price only (does not apply to student/child prices) 
 
Madison Ballet   

• 25% off The Nutcracker – valid on $114, $90, $72 seats only; Friday, Dec. 13, 7 p.m., Saturday, 

Dec. 14, 7 p.m., Friday, Dec. 20, 1 p.m. and 7 p.m., Saturday, Dec. 21, 7 p.m. and Sunday, Dec. 

22, 7 p.m. 

• A Midsummer Night’s Dream – $75 and $60 for any performance date and time, Friday, April 4 
– Sunday, April 6 

• Applies to standard, child and senior prices 
 
Madison Opera  

• 25% off all performances of Mozart’s Don Giovanni, Friday, May 2 – Sunday, May 4 
 
Madison Symphony Orchestra 

• 25% off all January-May 2024 concerts  
o Symphony Concerts – excludes $15 balcony seats 

▪ Beethoven x 3, Friday, Jan. 17 – Sunday, Jan. 19 
▪ Legacy, Friday, March 14 – Sunday, March 16 
▪ Yearnings, Friday, April 11 – Sunday, April 13 
▪ Gershwin!, Friday, May 9 – Sunday, May 11 

o Overture Organ Concerts 
▪ Limmie Pulliam, tenor, with Greg Zelek, organ, Tuesday, Feb. 25 
▪ Empire Brass Celebration with Greg Zelek, organ, Thursday, April 3 

• Applies to standard price only (does not apply to senior/student price) 
 
Wisconsin Chamber Orchestra  

• 25% off all Masterworks performances  

• Discount applies to standard and youth prices  
 

Local Arts  
 
Four Seasons Theatre  

• 25% off all seating areas for All is Calm: The Christmas Truce of 1914, Thursday, Dec. 5, Friday, 
Dec. 6, Saturday, Dec. 7, Thursday, Dec. 12 only 

• 25% of all seating areas for Company, Thursday, Feb. 20, Friday, Feb. 21, Saturday, Feb. 22, 
Thursday, Feb. 27 

 
Celebrating 20 years in Madison, Wis., OVERTURE CENTER FOR THE ARTS is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit arts 
organization that features seven state-of-the-art performance spaces and five galleries where national 
and international touring artists, nine resident companies and hundreds of local artists engage people in 
more than 500,000 educational and artistic experiences each year. Overture’s mission is to support and 
elevate our community’s creative culture, economy and quality of life through the arts. overture.org 

https://kanopydance.org/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/kanopy-dance-company-winter-fantasia-reimagined/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/kanopy-dance-company-inner-passages/
https://www.madisonballet.org/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/madison-ballet-the-nutcracker/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/madison-ballet-a-midsummer-night-s-dream/
https://www.madisonopera.org/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/madison-opera-don-giovanni/
https://madisonsymphony.org/
https://madisonsymphony.org/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/madison-symphony-orchestra-beethoven-x3/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/madison-symphony-orchestra-legacy/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/madison-symphony-orchestra-yearnings/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/madison-symphony-orchestra-gershwin/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/madison-symphony-orchestra-overture-concert-organ-series-limmi-pulliamb/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/madison-symphony-orchestra-overture-concert-organ-series-empire-brass-celebration/
https://www.wcoconcerts.org/
https://fourseasonstheatre.com/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/four-seasons-theatre-all-is-calm-the-christmas-truce-of-1914/
https://www.overture.org/tickets-events/2024-25-season/four-seasons-theatre-company/
http://www.overture.org/


 
### 

 


